1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:35 p.m.
1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

NRIS Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda

December &, 2009
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Montana State Library,
Grizzly Conference Room
1515 E. Sixth Ave., Helena

Welcome & Introductions (Jennie Stapp)

Ongoing Project Updates (Evan Hammer)
¢ Montana GIS Portal

e Stewardship Update

e Geographic Names Adviser

New Projects (Evan Hammer)
e Digital Atlas

Montana Place Names
Data and Map Inventory
Data.mt.gov

Geospatial Multistate Archive and Preservation Partnership
(GeoMAPP)

Montana Natural Heritage Program (Bryce Maxell)
Break

NRIS Strategic Planning (Evan Hammer)

e (Core functions/Prioritizing work

e NRIS and the state Enterprise GIS environment

e NHD Pilot and the Water Information System (WIS)
¢ FElevation and GNIS

Open Discussion
Next meeting and other strategies for moving forward (Evan Hammer)

Adjourn



