NRIS Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda

December 8, 2009 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Montana State Library, Grizzly Conference Room 1515 E. Sixth Ave., Helena

1:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions (Jennie Stapp)
1:05 p.m.	Ongoing Project Updates (Evan Hammer) • Montana GIS Portal • Stewardship Update • Geographic Names Adviser
1:20 p.m.	 New Projects (Evan Hammer) Digital Atlas Montana Place Names Data and Map Inventory Data.mt.gov Geospatial Multistate Archive and Preservation Partnership (GeoMAPP)
1:35 p.m.	Montana Natural Heritage Program (Bryce Maxell)
1:50 p.m.	Break
2:00 p.m.	 NRIS Strategic Planning (Evan Hammer) Core functions/Prioritizing work NRIS and the state Enterprise GIS environment NHD Pilot and the Water Information System (WIS) Elevation and GNIS
2:45 p.m.	Open Discussion
2:55 p.m.	Next meeting and other strategies for moving forward (Evan Hammer)
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn